
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199608160002
66661

08/16/1996
11:47:59

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MANNING,
STANLEY E

199304050000
91101

199608290002
83731

08/29/1996
10:44:41

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DARNELL,
RICHARD L

199610110003
39271

10/11/1996
10:50:15

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES RHEA,
EVELYN S

199610040003
31541

10/04/1996
02:27:07

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES VONDERAU,
EUGENE A

199308120002
38691

199612300004
25911

12/30/1996
01:58:11

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES STEVENSON,
JOHN W

199209100001
96961

199701160000
16111

01/16/1997
08:27:30

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WEST, G
SHANE

199210010002
19391

199702270000
61951

02/27/1997
01:07:59

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP

199702190000
52961

02/19/1997
02:31:43

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES STONE,
LLOYD L III

199207080001
34471

199703180000
82681

03/18/1997
11:03:31

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MINCE,
SHARON
JONES

17 103 199608190002
68331

Lot#:54
Book:17
Pg:103
Desc:1996-
26833

199703070000
71121

03/07/1997
10:12:10

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PARADISE,
JOHN R

199703110000
76351

03/11/1997
01:21:43

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LANIER,
ROBERT D

199705090001
46121

05/09/1997
01:25:41

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES VINOSKI, KEN
W

199705090001
46111

05/09/1997
01:25:39

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES FLYNN,
RANDY L

199705190001
54711

05/19/1997
10:02:22

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CRAIG,
KENNETH W



199706090001
80851

06/09/1997
02:40:41

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LOWRY, LEE
ANN

7 104 199312010003
82391

Lot#:2 Blk:2
Book:7 Pg:104
Desc:1993-
38239 & 1993-
13478

199707070002
11861

07/07/1997
12:28:16

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES FAUST, GARY
D JR

199707070002
12181

07/07/1997
01:30:16

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LAWRENCE,
KEITH
CHARLES

199707220002
29021

07/22/1997
09:33:51

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LACH,
LYNDELL W

199307290002
23181

199707290002
37681

07/29/1997
02:37:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CASTLEBERR
Y, ROBERT P

199404250001
33391

199707310002
39971

07/31/1997
09:38:55

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ROPER,
DAVID M

199207170001
42991

199709080002
88521

09/08/1997
12:35:57

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES JAMESON, D B

199709260003
11311

09/26/1997
12:48:37

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES FERRETTI,
JOSEPH J

199710070003
26431

10/07/1997
12:51:21

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES REESE, R
MICHAEL

199711100003
67471

11/10/1997
11:01:48

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SHER, JOEL R

199711140003
71791

11/14/1997
09:19:30

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES OKIN,
ROBERT E JR

199711240003
82951

11/24/1997
12:41:15

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199210270002
47461

199711170003
74461

11/17/1997
01:13:40

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PIERCE,
VERNON
GLENN

199712110004
02931

12/11/1997
09:55:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
ROBERT M JR

199801150000
15311

01/15/1998
11:53:14

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GLENOS,
NICK L

199301250000
22381



199803230001
00821

03/23/1998
01:24:38

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PHILLIPS,
HERBERT JR

199212040002
89841


