Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199608160002 66661	08/16/1996 11:47:59	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MANNING, STANLEY E					199304050000 91101	
199608290002 83731	08/29/1996 10:44:41	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DARNELL, RICHARD L						
199610110003 39271	10/11/1996 10:50:15	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	RHEA, EVELYN S						
199610040003 31541	10/04/1996 02:27:07	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	VONDERAU, EUGENE A					199308120002 38691	
199612300004 25911	12/30/1996 01:58:11	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	STEVENSON, JOHN W					199209100001 96961	
199701160000 16111	01/16/1997 08:27:30	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WEST, G SHANE					199210010002 19391	
199702270000 61951	02/27/1997 01:07:59	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	GMAC MORTGAGE CORP						
199702190000 52961	02/19/1997 02:31:43	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	STONE, LLOYD L III					199207080001 34471	
199703180000 82681	03/18/1997 11:03:31	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MINCE, SHARON JONES			17	103	199608190002 68331	Lot#:54 Book:17 Pg:103 Desc:1996- 26833
199703070000 71121	03/07/1997 10:12:10	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PARADISE, JOHN R						
199703110000 76351	03/11/1997 01:21:43	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LANIER, ROBERT D						
199705090001 46121	05/09/1997 01:25:41	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	VINOSKI, KEN W						
199705090001 46111	05/09/1997 01:25:39	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	FLYNN, RANDY L						
199705190001 54711	05/19/1997 10:02:22	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CRAIG, KENNETH W						

199706090001 80851	06/09/1997 02:40:41	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LOWRY, LEE ANN		7	104	199312010003 82391	Lot#:2 Blk:2 Book:7 Pg:104 Desc:1993- 38239 & 1993- 13478
199707070002 11861	07/07/1997 12:28:16	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	FAUST, GARY D JR					
199707070002 12181	07/07/1997 01:30:16	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LAWRENCE, KEITH CHARLES					
199707220002 29021	07/22/1997 09:33:51	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LACH, LYNDELL W				199307290002 23181	
199707290002 37681	07/29/1997 02:37:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CASTLEBERR Y, ROBERT P				199404250001 33391	
199707310002 39971	07/31/1997 09:38:55	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ROPER, DAVID M				199207170001 42991	
199709080002 88521	09/08/1997 12:35:57	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	JAMESON, D B					
199709260003 11311	09/26/1997 12:48:37	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	FERRETTI, JOSEPH J					
199710070003 26431	10/07/1997 12:51:21	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	REESE, R MICHAEL					
199711100003 67471	11/10/1997 11:01:48	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SHER, JOEL R					
199711140003 71791	11/14/1997 09:19:30	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	OKIN, ROBERT E JR					
199711240003 82951	11/24/1997 12:41:15	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC				199210270002 47461	
199711170003 74461	11/17/1997 01:13:40	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PIERCE, VERNON GLENN					
199712110004 02931	12/11/1997 09:55:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, ROBERT M JR					
199801150000 15311	01/15/1998 11:53:14	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GLENOS, NICK L				199301250000 22381	

199803230001 00821	03/23/1998 01:24:38	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	PHILLIPS, HERBERT JR			199212040002 89841	
		CORP							